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2016 SUNSEEKER 68 SPORT

YACHT | 22M

BROKERAGE

SPECIFICATIONS

Posizione

Anno

Lunghezza
Larghezza
Pescaggio

Capacita carburante

Capacita aqua

Puerto Banus, Malaga
2016

21.69 m

51m

1.58 m

13500 |

1800 |

Cabine
Motorizzazione
Max potenza
Velocita

Engine hours

Prezzo

3

MTU V8

2540 hp

34kn

1300 m/h

1250 000 € (ex VAT)

The yacht is on the commission of Princess Yacht Monaco. The Company is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided by the Yacht
owner(images,specication,parameters,engine performance,legal, etc). The operating time of the engines is indicated at the time of preparation of the
information and may change during further operation. The need for an inspection remains at the discretion of the Buyer. Exact parameters and

characteristics can be specified in the contract of sale. Additional information is available upon request.
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Follow Princess Yachts Monaco
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The yacht is on the commission of Princess Yacht Monaco. The Company is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided by the Yacht
owner(images,specication,parameters,engine performance,legal, etc). The operating time of the engines is indicated at the time of preparation of the

information and may change during further operation. The need for an inspection remains at the discretion of the Buyer. Exact parameters and
characteristics can be specified in the contract of sale. Additional information is available upon request.


https://www.instagram.com/princessyachtsmonaco
https://www.facebook.com/princessyachtsmonaco/
https://www.youtube.com/@princessyachtsmonaco

