

2016 SUNSEEKER 68 SPORT YACHT | 22M



SPECIFICATIONS

Posizione	Puerto Banus, Málaga	Cabine	3
Anno	2016	Motorizzazione	MTU V8
Lunghezza	21.69 m	Max potenza	2540 hp
Larghezza	5.11 m	Velocita	34kn
Pescaggio	1.58 m	Engine hours	1300 m/h
Capacità carburante	13500 l	Prezzo	1 250 000 € (ex VAT)
Capacita aqua	1800 I		

The yacht is on the commission of Princess Yacht Monaco. The Company is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided by the Yacht owner(images,specication,parameters,engine performance,legal, etc). The operating time of the engines is indicated at the time of preparation of the information and may change during further operation. The need for an inspection remains at the discretion of the Buyer. Exact parameters and characteristics can be specified in the contract of sale. Additional information is available upon request.























































































2016 SUNSEEKER 68 SPORT YACHT | 22M

Follow Princess Yachts Monaco



The yacht is on the commission of Princess Yacht Monaco. The Company is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided by the Yacht owner(images,specication,parameters,engine performance,legal, etc). The operating time of the engines is indicated at the time of preparation of the information and may change during further operation. The need for an inspection remains at the discretion of the Buyer. Exact parameters and characteristics can be specified in the contract of sale. Additional information is available upon request.